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LE MOUFLON LORRAIN 2017
Volmerange 30/06-02/07 2017

CARABINE	LEGERE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Licence P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 WELTER	 Martin CHARLEVILLE	MEZIERES 2893427 10 9 8 6 33 210
2 FENAUX	 Véronique LA	BARISIENNE 290849 8 10 6 6 30 160
3 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 5 6 3 8 22 110
4 CORBILLON	 Thierry CRETEIL 5 7 3 6 21 80
5 DARROMAN	 Christine CRETEIL 332473 6 7 5 2 20 70
6 BOULAY	 Philippe	 CRETEIL 537215 7 3 5 2 17 60
7 DEHAN	 Nicolas L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3218041 4 7 2 3 16 55
8 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 3 3 3 4 13 50
9 DEHAN	 Nicolas L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3218041 5 2 3 0 10 45
10 VAN	 DORT	Willem STEL 3346557 2 4 0 2 8 40
11 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 2 1 0 3 6 35

CARABINE	SILHOUETTE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 WELTER	 Martin CHARLEVILLE	MEZIERES 2893427 10 9 7 8 34 200
2 FENAUX	 Véronique LA	BARISIENNE 290849 4 10 9 3 26 150
3 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 3 7 5 6 21 100
4 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 7 6 4 3 20 70
5 DARROMAN	 Christine CRETEIL 332473 7 5 6 2 20 60
6 CORBILLON	 Thierry CRETEIL 4 5 4 4 17 55
7 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 4 5 3 2 14 50
8 DEHAN	 Nicolas L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3218041 4 4 2 2 12 45
9 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 2 3 1 5 11 40
10 VAN	 DORT	Willem STEL 3346557 4 1 3 3 11 35

COMBINE	CARABINE	22	Lr

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Leg Sih TOTAL Circuit

1 WELTER	 Martin CHARLEVILLE	MEZIERES 2893427 33 34 67 400
2 FENAUX	 Véronique LA	BARISIENNE 290849 30 26 56 300
3 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 22 21 43 200
4 DARROMAN	 Christine CRETEIL 332473 20 20 40 140
5 CORBILLON	 Thierry CRETEIL 21 17 38 120
6 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 17 20 37 110
7 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 13 14 27 100
8 DEHAN	 Nicolas L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3218041 10 12 22 90
9 VAN	 DORT	Willem STEL 3346557 8 11 19 80
10 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 6 11 17 70

FIELD	OPTIQUE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 10 10 8 9 37 210
2 BESOMBES	 Bernard CRETEIL 10 9 6 8 33 160
3 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 10 10 6 7 33 110
4 DIDIER	 Jean-Paul PETIT	BAN 2569987 10 9 4 9 32 80
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LE MOUFLON LORRAIN 2017
Volmerange 30/06-02/07 2017

CARABINE	LEGERE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Licence P C D M TOTAL Circuit

5 VALITON	 Christophe HERIMONCOURT 3227191 8 9 6 9 32 70
6 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 9 10 4 8 31 60
7 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 8 7 8 6 29 55
8 CORBILLON	 Thierry CRETEIL 7 6 6 5 24 50
9 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 8 5 2 4 19 45
10 MAISONNIER	 Sandrine CRETEIL 7 6 2 4 19 40
11 SINSEAU	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 3270771 7 4 2 3 16 35

FIELD	PRODUCTION

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 VALITON	 Christophe HERIMONCOURT 3227191 9 8 7 4 28 170
2 DIDIER	 Jean-Paul PETIT	BAN 2569987 8 5 7 3 23 120
3 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 4 5 6 6 21 70
4 BESOMBES	 Bernard CRETEIL 7 5 2 4 18 55
5 MAISONNIER	 Sandrine CRETEIL 7 6 3 1 17 50
6 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 6 4 3 3 16 45
7 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 3 6 3 3 15 40

COMBINE	FIELD

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Fop Fouv TOTAL Circuit

1 VALITON	 Christophe HERIMONCOURT 3227191 32 28 60 340
2 DIDIER	 Jean-Paul PETIT	BAN 2569987 32 23 55 240
3 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 37 15 52 140
4 BESOMBES	 Bernard CRETEIL 33 18 51 110
5 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 29 21 50 100
6 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 31 16 47 90
7 MAISONNIER	 Sandrine CRETEIL 19 17 36 80

DEBOUT	GROS	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 SINSEAU	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 3270771 9 8 5 4 26 190
2 VALITON	 Christophe HERIMONCOURT 3227191 5 8 7 4 24 140
3 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 7 6 3 4 20 90
4 BRAGUE	 Sébastien TCSL 2664157 6 7 4 2 19 70
5 DIDIER	 Jean-Paul PETIT	BAN 2569987 6 5 1 5 17 60
6 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 7 5 2 3 17 55
7 BIDALOT	 Georges BESANCON 2397502 5 5 1 4 15 50
8 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 3 3 3 1 10 45
9 CORBILLON	 Thierry CRETEIL 3 2 0 1 6 40

PRODUCTION	GROS	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 BRAGUE	 Sébastien TCSL 2664157 10 10 9 7 36 120
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LE MOUFLON LORRAIN 2017
Volmerange 30/06-02/07 2017

CARABINE	LEGERE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Licence P C D M TOTAL Circuit

2 BIDALOT	 Georges BESANCON 2397502 7 6 6 3 22 70

REVOLVER	GROS	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 BIDALOT	 Georges BESANCON 2397502 9 6 4 10 29 120
2 BRAGUE	 Sébastien TCSL 2664157 9 8 3 7 27 70

UNLIMITED	GROS	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 BIDALOT	 Georges BESANCON 2397502 6 7 5 7 25 120
2 BRAGUE	 Sébastien TCSL 2664157 6 7 6 1 20 70

COMBINE	GROS	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB D P R U TOTAL Circuit

1 BIDALOT	 Georges BESANCON 2397502 15 22 29 25 54 240
2 BRAGUE	 Sébastien TCSL 2664157 19 36 27 20 47 140

DEBOUT	PETIT	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 MIGNACCO	 Laurent CRETEIL 10 8 8 6 32 230
2 BEURTHERET	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 84899 10 8 6 6 30 180
3 DESSOY	 Catheline Luxembourg 5 8 5 7 25 130
4 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 8 7 4 6 25 100
5 VALITON	 Christophe HERIMONCOURT 3227191 8 8 3 6 25 80
6 LANDOUZY	 Astrid L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3255360 9 6 3 5 23 70
7 BOULAY	 Philippe CRETEIL 537215 8 6 3 3 20 60
8 PETREMENT	 Roger LA	BARISIENNE 3456986 4 7 5 3 19 55
9 SINSEAU	 Jean-Pierre CRETEIL 3270771 8 5 3 3 19 50
10 BESOMBES	 Bernard CRETEIL 7 6 3 2 18 45
11 CORBILLON	 Thierry CRETEIL 6 4 2 5 17 40
12 WELTER	 Nicolas STEL 82649009 4 7 3 3 17 35
13 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 3 4 4 4 15 30

PRODUCTION	PETIT	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 LANDOUZY	 Astrid L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3255360 9 10 7 8 34 140
2 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 7 10 8 3 28 90
3 PETREMENT	 Roger LA	BARISIENNE 3456986 5 9 7 5 26 40
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LE MOUFLON LORRAIN 2017
Volmerange 30/06-02/07 2017

CARABINE	LEGERE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Licence P C D M TOTAL Circuit

4 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 6 8 3 3 20 35
	

REVOLVER	PETIT	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 10 10 9 5 34 140
2 LANDOUZY	 Astrid L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3255360 10 10 3 8 31 90
3 PETREMENT	 Roger LA	BARISIENNE 3456986 9 7 2 5 23 40
4 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 5 7 5 4 21 35

UNLIMITED	PETIT	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB P C D M TOTAL Circuit

1 LANDOUZY	 Astrid L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3255360 9 10 8 8 35 140
2 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 7 10 7 5 29 90
3 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 5 6 4 2 17 40
4 PETREMENT	 Roger LA	BARISIENNE 3456986 2 4 1 3 10 35

COMBINE	PETIT	CALIBRE

Points
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB U R P D TOTAL Circuit

1 LANDOUZY	 Astrid L'IMPACT	RETHEL 3255360 35 31 34 23 57 280
2 LANDOUZY	 Sebastien L'IMPACT	RETHEL 2855333 29 34 28 25 53 180
3 PETREMENT	 Roger LA	BARISIENNE 3456986 10 23 26 19 45 80
4 BUCZYK	 Joffrey ATVH 82450084 17 21 20 15 35 70


